## **GHCL Limited**



February 10, 2021

माघ – कृष्णपक्ष- चतुर्दशी विक्रम सम्वत २०७७

National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza" Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

**NSE Code: GHCL** 

**BSE Limited** Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers. Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 BSE Code: 500171

Dear Sir/Madam.

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 intimation be and is hereby given that Mr. U M Mankad, Sr. General Manager (RMH & Civil) - Soda Ash of the Company has sold 1000 equity shares in the open market.

Copy of the disclosure required under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 is enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take on record. In case you need any further information, please let us inform.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For GHCL Limited

**Bhuwneshwar Mishra** 

( Carmery

Sr. GM-Sustainability & Company Secretary

						orm C							
				SEBI (Prohibiti	on of Insid	er Trading) Regula	tions, 2015						
			[Re	gulation 7(2) re	ad with Reg	gulation 6(2)- Contin	ual Disclosure	e]					
Name of the Company:	GHCL Limited												
ISIN of the Company:			INE539A010	19									
Details	of change in	holding Secur	ities of Promo	oter, Employee	or Directo	or of a listed compa	any and other	r such perso	on as mention	ned in Regula	tion 6(2).		
Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN & Address of		· ·		Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post		Date of allotment advise /		Date of	Mode of
Promoter / employee / director with contact No.	person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/E mployees/ Immediate Relatives/ others etc.	Type of security (for e.g. Shares, warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding		No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/PI edge/revoke /Invoke)	security (For eg.	No. and % of shareholding	From	То	intimation to Company	Acquisition Disposal (of market /public/ rights/prefer/of ntial offer/of market/ int se transfer ESOPs etc
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
U M Mankad, Sr. General Manager (RMH & Civil) - Soda Ash PAN:ACJPM0886D) Address: A-5. Sanjay Nagar Colony, GHCL Limited, Dist. Gir, Somnath, Gujarat- 362275 Mobile:9327571425	Employee	Equity Shares	21000 (0.02%)	Equity Shares	1,000	Approx. Rs. 2,12,000/-	Sell	Equity Shares	(0.02%)	09-02-2021	10-02-2021	10-02-2021	On Marke
Details of trading i		Trading in de		cify type of conti	ract, Future	ector of a listed c s or Options etc)	ompany an			as mentione		ation 6(2).	ade was
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications				uy				Sell				
						lumber of units(Contract* Lot		Notional value		nber of			
15	16		17 N. A.			18		19		20 N. A.		21 NSE	
N. A.	N. A. N. For GHCL Limited		A. N. A.		N. A.	N.	N. A. 1		. A.	NSI			
Name & Signature  Designation:	Bug	Limited  CONTA  war Mishra	N	THE STATE OF THE S	EHCL.								
	Sr. GM-Su	stainability &	Company S	ecretary									
Date:	10-02-2021			_ \\\	1010	7							
Place:	Noida				$\sigma \sigma $								